
GOALSCORER COUPON
Derby v Leeds Portsmouth v Arsenal Hull v Blackburn Swansea v West Brom

SUN 12:00PM First Last Anytime SUN 2:00PM First Last Anytime SUN 2:30PM First Last Anytime SUN 2:30PM First Last Anytime
AGYEMANG P
MORRIS C
BRERETON B
SALVESEN L
BREWSTER R
JACKSON K
WEIMANN A
BLACKETT-TAYLOR C
ADAMS E
CLARK B
EAMES O
OZOH D
CALVERT-LEWIN D
NMECHA L
OKAFOR N
PIROE J
GNONTO D
JAMES D
AARONSON B
HARRISON J
STACH A
TANAKA A
LONGSTAFF S
RODON J
DRAW 0-0

10/1
10/1
11/1
11/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
20/1
22/1
28/1
28/1
4/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
7/1
7/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
12/1
18/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
11/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
22/1
22/1
28/1
33/1
4/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
7/1
7/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
20/1

10/3
7/2
4/1
4/1
4/1
4/1
4/1
6/1
8/1
8/1
11/1
11/1
5/4
7/4
7/4

13/8
5/2
5/2
3/1
7/2
7/2
4/1
5/1
8/1

BISHOP C
LANG C
SINGERR O
KIRK M
SEGECIC A
UMEH-CHIBUEZE F
WADDINGHAM T
BIANCHINI F
CHAPLIN C
MURPHY J
BLAIR H
THOMAS F
GYOKERES V
JESUS
SAKA B
EZE E
TROSSARD L
HAVERTZ K
HARRIMAN-ANNOUS A
MADUEKE N
MARTINELLI G
MERINO M
NWANERI E
DOWMAN M
DRAW 0-0

12/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
20/1
TBC
18/1
20/1
22/1
22/1
25/1
25/1
10/3
4/1
5/1
6/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
8/1

18/1

12/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
18/1
TBC
18/1
20/1
22/1
22/1
25/1
25/1
7/2
4/1
5/1
6/1
5/1
4/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
8/1

7/2
4/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
8/1
8/1

10/11
11/10
11/8
11/8
11/8
6/5
6/4

13/8
6/4

13/8
15/8
9/4

GELHARDT J
JOSEPH K
MCBURNIE O
DESTAN E
PARKER H
AKINTOLA B
CROOKS M
MILLAR L
NDALA J
PALMER K
BROWN P
VAUGHAN H
OHASHI Y
GUDJOHNSEN A
GUEYE M
KARGBO A
BARADJI M
DLAMINI NATHAN
DOHERTY A
HENRIKSSON A
CANTWELL T
MORISHITA R
TYJON I
POWELL B
DRAW 0-0

6/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
9/1
9/1
9/1
9/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
8/1
9/1
9/1
9/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
10/1
12/1
12/1

6/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
9/1
9/1
9/1
9/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
8/1
9/1
9/1
9/1
8/1

10/1
11/1
10/1
12/1

2/1
2/1

15/8
9/4
9/4
3/1
3/1
3/1
11/4
11/4
3/1

10/3
2/1
9/4
2/1
5/2
3/1
3/1
11/4
5/2

10/3
10/3
10/3
7/2

IDAH A
VIPOTNIK Z
COOPER O
WALES B
CULLEN L
BENSON M
PEREIRA MARTINS R
WIDELL M
EOM J
INOUSSA Z
FRANCO G
GALBRAITH E
SELLAND HEGGEBO A
DIKE D
MAJA J
PRICE I
MIKEY J
GRANT K
WALLACE J
ILING S
BOSTOCK O
DIAKITE O
MFUAMBA K
MOWATT A
DRAW 0-0

6/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
9/1
9/1
9/1
9/1

10/1
16/1
16/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
8/1

10/1
10/1
11/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
8/1

6/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
8/1

10/1
9/1
9/1

10/1
11/1
16/1
16/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
8/1

10/1
10/1
11/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
18/1

2/1
2/1
5/2
5/2
11/4
10/3
10/3
7/2

10/3
4/1
6/1
6/1

15/8
9/4
5/2
3/1
7/2
7/2
4/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
7/1

Norwich v Walsall West Ham v QPR Sheff Utd v Mansfield Man Utd v Brighton
SUN 2:30PM First Last Anytime SUN 2:30PM First Last Anytime SUN 2:30PM First Last Anytime SUN 4:30PM First Last Anytime

SARGENT J
MAKAMA J
KVISTGAARDEN M
AMEEN B
CRNAC A
SCHWARTAU O
MARCONDES E
FORSON A
JURASEK M
SPRINGETT T
BEN SLIMANE A
FORSYTH G
KANU D
PRESSLEY A
MATT J
ROOFE K
ADOMAH A
MAKAVORE P
OBEN M
STRAW S
JELLIS J
RICHARDS R
HOLLMAN J
LAKIN C
DRAW 0-0

7/2
4/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
8/1
7/1
9/1
9/1
8/1

10/1
11/1
11/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
16/1
18/1
20/1
10/1

7/2
4/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
8/1
7/1
9/1
9/1
8/1
11/1
10/1
11/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
16/1
20/1
22/1

6/5
5/4
6/4

15/8
2/1
2/1
2/1
2/1
5/2
11/4
3/1
3/1
5/2
7/2

10/3
7/2
4/1
4/1
4/1
4/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
8/1

KONE R
BURRELL R
FREY M
KOLLI R
DEMBELE K
POKU K
CHAIR I
BENNIE D
SAITO K
SMYTH P
TRUJILLO A
HAYDEN I
BOWEN J
WILSON C
PABLO
PAQUETA L
SUMMERVILLE C
SOUCEK T
EARTHY G
IRVING A
KANTE M
FERNANDES M
WARD-PROWSE J
RODRIGUEZ G
DRAW 0-0

10/1
10/1
11/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
18/1
25/1
4/1
4/1
4/1
6/1
8/1
8/1
9/1
11/1
11/1
12/1
14/1
18/1
12/1

9/1
10/1
11/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
16/1
18/1
18/1
18/1
25/1
4/1
4/1
4/1
7/1
7/1
8/1

10/1
11/1
11/1
12/1
14/1
18/1

3/1
10/3
7/2
4/1
4/1
4/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
9/1
5/4
6/5
11/8
2/1
9/4
5/2
3/1
7/2
7/2
4/1
5/1
6/1

BAMFORD P
CAMPBELL T
CANNON T
INGS D
HAMER G
MARSH L
ONE R
O'HARE CALLUM L
OGBENE C
BROOKS A
CHONG T
NWACHUKWU C
EVANS W
OATES R
DWYER D
AKINS L
DICKOV M
REED L
ROBERTS T
GOODMAN J
MARIS G
MORIAH-WELSH N
GARDNER J
MCDONNELL J
DRAW 0-0

7/2
4/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
8/1
8/1
8/1
8/1

10/1
11/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
18/1
18/1
16/1
25/1
12/1

7/2
5/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
7/1
8/1
8/1
9/1
8/1
11/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
20/1
18/1
18/1
25/1

11/10
11/8
6/4
6/4
7/4
7/4

13/8
9/4
9/4
5/2
11/4
5/2
3/1
7/2
7/2
4/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
9/1

CUNHA M
SESKO B
FERNANDES B
ZIRKZEE J
OBI-MARTIN C
DORGU P
LACEY S
MANTATO B
MOUNT M
CASEMIRO
FLETCHER J
MAINOO K
WELBECK D
KOSTOULAS C
RUTTER G
MITOMA K
GOMEZ D
GRUDA B
MINTEH Y
ORIOLA N
MARCH S
WATSON T
DE CUYPER M
GROSS P
DRAW 0-0

5/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
11/1
9/1
8/1
8/1

10/1
12/1
16/1
7/1
9/1
11/1
11/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
14/1
16/1
18/1
14/1

5/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
9/1
9/1
9/1
9/1

12/1
12/1
16/1
7/1
8/1

10/1
11/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
16/1
14/1
16/1
20/1

6/4
6/4

15/8
15/8
7/4
3/1
11/4
5/2
5/2

10/3
4/1
5/1

15/8
5/2

10/3
10/3
4/1
4/1
4/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
7/1

Liverpool v Barnsley
MON 7:45PM First Last Anytime

EKITIKE H
ISAK A
CHIESA F
GAKPO C
KIERAN M
GORDON K
NGUMOHA R
SZOBOSZLAI D
WIRTZ F
KONE-DOHERTY T
MAC ALLISTER A
NYONI T
KEILLOR-DUNN D
FARRELL L
MCGOLDRICK D
PHILLIPS A
VICKERS C
CLEARY R
JALO F
GRAHAM KIERAN
RUSSELL J
FARRUGIA N
KELLY P
NWAKALI K
DRAW 0-0

11/4
10/3
6/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
9/1

10/1
11/1
14/1
16/1
18/1
20/1
22/1
25/1
28/1
33/1
33/1
40/1
40/1
40/1
28/1

11/4
10/3
6/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
9/1

10/1
12/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
20/1
22/1
25/1
28/1
33/1
33/1
50/1
50/1
40/1

8/15
4/6
11/8
11/8
13/8
7/4
6/4
7/4

13/8
9/4
5/2
11/4
4/1
4/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
8/1
9/1
9/1

12/1
12/1
10/1

Stake

0.50 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

6.00 8.00 10.00 20.00 25.00 40.00

50.00 100.00 200.00 400.00 500.00 1000.00

Bet Type
Singles Doubles Trebles 4-Folds

5-Folds 6-Folds 7-Folds Accumulator

Yankee Lucky 15 Lucky 31 Lucky 63

CONFIRM 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM SLIP 
STAKE: Stake

CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK 
STAFF FOR DETAILS.

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

1

994510 296635


